Installation Contactors ESB
Hum-free and more…
abb
All over the world, offi ce buildings,
hospitals, hotels, public buildings, shopping
centers, sport complexes and city lighting
projects are equipped with ABB low
voltage products and systems.

ESB20...ESB63 for control
of lamp rows
 Order code  Type
20A
 ESB 20-20  2 NO contacts (no attachment of auxiliary contacts)
 GHE3211102R0001 ESB 20-20 24V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211102R0003  ESB 20-20 48V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211102R0004 ESB 20-20 110V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211102R0006 ESB 20-20 230V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211102R0007  ESB 20-20 400V 50/60Hz
 ESB 20-02  2 NC contacts (no attachment of auxiliary contacts)
 GHE3211202R0001  ESB 20-02 24V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211202R0003  ESB 20-02 48V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211202R0004  ESB 20-02 110V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211202R0006  ESB 20-02 230V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211302R0007  ESB 20-02 400V 50/60Hz
 ESB 20-11  1 NO contact & 1 NC contact (no attachment of auxiliary contacts)
 GHE3211302R0001 ESB 20-11 24V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211302R0006  ESB 20-11 230V 50/60Hz
 GHE3211302R0007  ESB 20-11 400V 50/60Hz
24A
 ESB 24-40 A*)  4 NO contacts
 GHE3291102R0001  ESB 24-40 24V AC/DC
 GHE3291102R0003  ESB 24-40 48V AC/DC
 GHE3291102R0004  ESB 24-40 110-120V AC/DC
 GHE3291102R0006  ESB 24-40 230-240V AC/DC
 GHE3291102R0007  ESB 24-40 400-415V AC/DC
 ESB 24-04 A*)  4 NC contacts
 GHE3291202R0001  ESB 24-04 24V AC/DC
 GHE3291202R0003  ESB 24-04 48V AC/DC
 GHE3291202R0004  ESB 24-04 110-120V AC/DC
 GHE3291202R0006  ESB 24-04 230-240V AC/DC
 GHE3291202R0007  ESB 24-04 400-415V AC/DC
 ESB 24-22 A*)  2 NO contacts & 2 NC contacts
 GHE3291302R0001  ESB 24-22 24V AC/DC
 GHE3291302R0003  ESB 24-22 48V AC/DC
 GHE3291302R0004  ESB 24-22 110-120V AC/DC
 GHE3291302R0006  ESB 24-22 230-240V AC/DC
 GHE3291302R0007  ESB 24-22 400-415V AC/DC
 ESB 24-31 A*)  3 NO contacts & 1 NC contact
 GHE3291602R0001  ESB 24-31 24V AC/DC
 GHE3291602R0003  ESB 24-31 48V AC/DC
 GHE3291602R0004  ESB 24-31 110-120V AC/DC
 GHE3291602R0006  ESB 24-31 220-230V AC/DC
 GHE3291602R0007  ESB 24-31 400-415V AC/DC
 ESB 24-13 A*)  1 NO contact & 3 NC contacts
 GHE3291702R0001  ESB 24-13 24V AC/DC
 GHE3291702R0003  ESB 24-13 48V AC/DC
 GHE3291702R0004  ESB 24-13 110-120V AC/DC
 GHE3291702R0006  ESB 24-13 230-240V AC/DC
 GHE3291702R0007  ESB 24-13 400-415V AC/DC
40A
 ESB 40-20 A*)  2 NO contacts
 GHE3491402R0001  ESB 40-20 24V AC/DC
 GHE3491402R0006  ESB 40-20 230V AC/DC
 ESB 40-30 A*)  3 NO contacts
 GHE3491502R0001  ESB 40-30 24V AC/DC
 GHE3491502R0006  ESB 40-30 230V AC/DC
 GHE3491502R0007  ESB 40-30 400V AC/DC
Installation Contactors ESB / EN
Info:  NO = normally open contact; NC = normally closed contact
 A*) = DC coil, hum-free
 B*) = incl. slide switch with positions „Auto“ - „0“ - „1“
 C*) = NO contacts: 40A; NC contacts: 30A AC-1/AC-7a
 D*) = NO contacts: 63A; NC contacts: 30A AC-1/AC-7a
 Order code  Type
40A
 ESB 40-40 A*)  4 NO contacts
 GHE3491102R0001  ESB 40-40 24V AC/DC
 GHE3491102R0003  ESB 40-40 48V AC/DC
 GHE3491102R0004  ESB 40-40 110-120V AC/DC
 GHE3491102R0006  ESB 40-40 230V AC/DC
 GHE3491102R0007  ESB 40-40 400V AC/DC
 ESB 40-31 A*), C*)  3 NO contacts & 1 NC contact
 GHE3491602R0001  ESB 40-31 24V AC/DC
 GHE3491602R0006  ESB 40-31 230V AC/DC
 ESB 40-22 A*), C*)  2 NO contacts & 2 NC contacts
 GHE3491302R0001  ESB 40-22 24V AC/DC
 GHE3491302R0006  ESB 40-22 230V AC/DC
63A
 ESB 63-20 A*)  2 NO contacts
 GHE3691402R0001  ESB 63-20 24V AC/DC
 GHE3691402R0006  ESB 63-20 230V AC/DC
 ESB 63-30 A*)  3 NO contacts
 GHE3691502R0006  ESB 63-30 230V AC/DC
 GHE3691502R0007  ESB 63-30 400V AC/DC
 ESB 63-31 A*), D*) 3 NO contacts & 1 NC contact
 GHE3691602R0004  ESB 63-31 110V AC/DC
 GHE3691602R0006  ESB 63-31 230V AC/DC
 ESB 63-40 A*) 4 NO contacts
 GHE3691102R0001  ESB 63-40 24V AC/DC
 GHE3691102R0003  ESB 63-40 48V AC/DC
 GHE3691102R0006  ESB 63-40 230V AC/DC
 GHE3691102R0007  ESB 63-40 400V AC/DC
20A
 EN 20-20 B*) 2 NO contacts (no attachment of auxiliary contacts)
 GHE3221101R0001  EN 20-20 24V 50Hz
 GHE3221101R0006  EN 20-20 230V 50Hz
24A
 EN 24-30 A*), B*)  3 NO contacts
 GHE3261501R0006  EN 24-30 230-240V AC/DC
 EN 24-31 A*), B*)  3 NO contacts & 1 NC contact
 GHE3261601R0001  EN 24-31 24V AC/DC
 GHE3261601R0006  EN 24-31 230-240V AC/DC
 EN 24-40 A*), B*)  4 NO contacts
 GHE3261101R0001  EN 24-40 24V AC/DC
 GHE3261101R0006  EN 24-40 230-240 VAC/DC
40A
 EN 40-30 A*), B*) 3 NO contacts
 GHE3421501R0006  EN 40-30 230V AC/DC
 EN 40-40 A*), B*)  4 NO contacts
 GHE3421101R0001  EN 40-40 24V AC/DC
 GHE3421101R0004  EN 40-40 110V AC/DC
 GHE3421101R0006  EN 40-40 230V AC/DC
 EN 40-31 A*), B*)  3 NO contacts & 1 NC contact
 GHE3421601R0001  EN 40-31 24V AC/DC
 GHE3421601R0006  EN 40-31 230V AC/DC
Accessories
 GHE3401321R0001  EH 04-20 Aux. contact 2NO
 GHE3401321R0002  EH 04-11 Aux. contact 1NO+1NC
 GHE3201902R0001  ESB-DIS Spacer (10 pcs.)
 GHE3201903R0001  ESBPLK24 Sealing cap
 GHE3401903R0001  ESB-PLK 40/63 Sealing cap
Products can change without notice.
Lamp type Lamp data Permissible number of lamps Load
      per electric circuit (230 V, 50 Hz) capacity
          In for contactor type